
REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LA COLORADA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-102-533

7-51-862

7-102-533

7-51-862

7-64-390

6-89-1025

7-72-376

7-116-63

7-102-533

7-51-862

7-64-390

6-89-1025

7-72-376

7-116-63

"MIN" CARDENAS

RODRIGO DE LEON

"MIN" CARDENAS

RODRIGO DE LEON

RAFAEL "FITA" MORENO

MANUEL "FULO" PEREZ

CARLOS GONZALEZ PEREZ

ROBERTO PEREZ MENDIETA

"MIN" CARDENAS

RODRIGO DE LEON

RAFAEL "FITA" MORENO

MANUEL "FULO" PEREZ

CARLOS GONZALEZ PEREZ

ROBERTO PEREZ MENDIETA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LAS CRUCES

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-90-944

7-108-296

7-90-944

7-108-296

7-113-491

7-93-969

7-109-445

6-76-869

7-102-530

7-98-483

7-90-944

7-108-296

7-113-491

7-93-969

EDGARDO MELGAR

OFELINO ESPINO

EDGARDO MELGAR

OFELINO ESPINO

HECTOR MELGAR

DORINDO ARAMUNDA

"JOHNNY" GUTIERREZ

ROGELIO DE GRACIA

MARIO VALDES

DIOGENES FRIAS DE GRACIA

EDGARDO MELGAR

OFELINO ESPINO

HECTOR MELGAR

DORINDO ARAMUNDA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS SANTA ANA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-112-80

7-99-271

7-112-80

7-99-271

6-86-707

7-703-727

7-102-585

7-38-612

6-86-707

7-703-727

7-112-80

7-99-271

7-102-585

7-38-612

6-86-707

7-703-727

EDILBERTO PERALTA

MODESTO ALONSO

EDILBERTO PERALTA

MODESTO ALONSO

MIRTA RODRIGUEZ

EDGAR JOSE SAMANIEGO RAMOS

EDWIN "SAMY" FRIAS

JUAN" TITA" PERALTA

MIRTA RODRIGUEZ

EDGAR JOSE SAMANIEGO RAMOS

EDILBERTO PERALTA

MODESTO ALONSO

EDWIN "SAMY" FRIAS

JUAN" TITA" PERALTA

MIRTA RODRIGUEZ

EDGAR JOSE SAMANIEGO RAMOS

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LLANO LARGO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-98-791

7-116-994

7-92-592

7-108-49

7-84-440

7-92-2087

7-101-665

7-53-810

7-84-440

7-92-2087

7-98-791

7-116-994

7-96-100

7-103-293

7-84-440

7-92-2087

ROMULO "MOMY" COHEN

GERMAN DE LEON

RUBEN REYES P.

RIKY CARVAJAL

MILVA REYES SAEZ

LUZMILA CARVAJAL

HERIBERTO DE LEON PEREZ

EULOGIO OSORIO VASQUEZ

MILVA REYES SAEZ

LUZMILA CARVAJAL

ROMULO "MOMY" COHEN

GERMAN DE LEON

DONALD SAEZ

JOSE PEREZ

MILVA REYES SAEZ

LUZMILA CARVAJAL

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LOS OLIVOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-88-250

7-53-324

7-88-250

7-53-324

7-91-731

6-704-1114

7-73-621

7-92-590

7-91-731

6-704-1114

7-88-250

7-53-324

6-701-110

7-99-381

7-91-731

6-704-1114

EDY MENDOZA

PABLO DIAZ

EDY MENDOZA

PABLO DIAZ

FIDELINO "LINO" GUTIERREZ

YULISSA RUIZ CASTILLO

MANUEL VILLARREAL PALMA

CEFERINO "HINO" NIETO

FIDELINO "LINO" GUTIERREZ

YULISSA RUIZ CASTILLO

EDY MENDOZA

PABLO DIAZ

HUGO CALDERON

"TINA" CASTILLO

FIDELINO "LINO" GUTIERREZ

YULISSA RUIZ CASTILLO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LOS ÁNGELES

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-55-47

7-94-1941

7-55-47

7-94-1941

6-57-542

7-92-2661

7-69-2631

6-57-1138

6-57-542

7-92-2661

7-55-47

7-94-1941

6-700-857

6-714-507

EZEQUIEL VILLARREAL D.

NICOLAS VERGARA

EZEQUIEL VILLARREAL D.

NICOLAS VERGARA

INOCENCIO "CHECHO" CEDEÑO

MILQUIADES E. GOMEZ OSORIO

VICTOR CASTILLO

JOSE "CHELO" SAEZ

INOCENCIO "CHECHO" CEDEÑO

MILQUIADES E. GOMEZ OSORIO

EZEQUIEL VILLARREAL D.

NICOLAS VERGARA

FAUSTINO "TITO" BARAHONA

SANTIAGO "CHAGO" MENDIETA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LAS GUABAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-700-70

7-121-717

7-700-70

7-121-717

7-103-57

6-702-2375

7-98-327

6-57-1984

7-112-493

7-701-665

7-700-70

7-121-717

7-98-327

6-57-1984

ALEXANDER "CHANDI" BATISTA

EDGAR ESCOBAR

ALEXANDER "CHANDI" BATISTA

EDGAR ESCOBAR

ANIBAL HUMBERTO GUTIERREZ

JAIME SALDAÑA

ISMAEL PEREZ

NELLYS DE MARTINEZ

DIMAS ORLANDO GUTIERREZ MORENO

EDWIN ELIAS DOMINGUEZ

ALEXANDER "CHANDI" BATISTA

EDGAR ESCOBAR

ISMAEL PEREZ

NELLYS DE MARTINEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS LA ESPIGADILLA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-93-2629

7-79-977

7-93-2629

7-79-977

7-705-1749

7-78-879

7-93-265

7-97-644

7-705-1749

7-78-879

7-93-2629

7-79-977

7-93-265

7-97-644

RENE GARCIA

GUZMAN DE GRACIA

RENE GARCIA

GUZMAN DE GRACIA

CECILIO SAEZ

ULISES ANTONIO NORATO FRIAS

NIVIA ROBLES

BEYRA DE GRACIA

CECILIO SAEZ

ULISES ANTONIO NORATO FRIAS

RENE GARCIA

GUZMAN DE GRACIA

NIVIA ROBLES

BEYRA DE GRACIA

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS EL GUÁSIMO

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-109-331

7-110-46

7-109-331

7-110-46

7-71-2252

7-52-535

7-71-2252

7-52-535

7-71-2252

7-52-535

7-109-331

7-110-46

7-71-2252

7-52-535

YENIA RODRIGUEZ

NELSON VEGA

YENIA RODRIGUEZ

NELSON VEGA

NELSON DARIO RODRIGUEZ

TERESO CASTRO

NELSON DARIO RODRIGUEZ

TERESO CASTRO

NELSON DARIO RODRIGUEZ

TERESO CASTRO

YENIA RODRIGUEZ

NELSON VEGA

NELSON DARIO RODRIGUEZ

TERESO CASTRO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS AGUA BUENA

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-86-80

7-108-582

6-86-80

7-108-582

7-92-1397

6-60-229

7-92-1397

6-60-229

7-118-245

7-103-535

6-86-80

7-108-582

7-118-245

7-103-535

MILCIADES "TILO" SAEZ

NEBY VERGARA

MILCIADES "TILO" SAEZ

NEBY VERGARA

"LUCHO" BARRIOS

"DAVISIN" SAEZ

"LUCHO" BARRIOS

"DAVISIN" SAEZ

ALAN SAUCEDO BARRIOS

ROBERTO VERGARA SAEZ

MILCIADES "TILO" SAEZ

NEBY VERGARA

ALAN SAUCEDO BARRIOS

ROBERTO VERGARA SAEZ

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS VILLA LOURDES

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-83-191

7-98-272

7-83-191

7-98-272

7-94-1245

7-706-2370

7-94-1245

7-706-2370

8-783-230

7-72-306

6-705-1549

6-708-513

7-94-1245

7-706-2370

7-94-1245

7-706-2370

RAUL RIVERA

VICTOR DE LEON

RAUL RIVERA

VICTOR DE LEON

FRANCISCO MORALES MELGAR

FRANCIS JOEL CORTES CASTRO

FRANCISCO MORALES MELGAR

FRANCIS JOEL CORTES CASTRO

DALVIS NAVARRO

CLARA FRIAS VIDAL

EDUARD E. MELGAR M.

REYDI R. GUTIERREZ M.

FRANCISCO MORALES MELGAR

FRANCIS JOEL CORTES CASTRO

FRANCISCO MORALES MELGAR

FRANCIS JOEL CORTES CASTRO

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS TRES QUEBRADAS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-93-299

7-122-728

7-93-299

7-122-728

6-63-755

7-109-261

6-63-755

7-109-261

7-82-961

7-94-1523

6-86-739

7-701-1296

7-82-961

7-94-1523

JORGE LUIS FRIAS

NELSON JESUS RIOS

JORGE LUIS FRIAS

NELSON JESUS RIOS

FRANKLIN MORENO

ORLANDO RIOS

FRANKLIN MORENO

ORLANDO RIOS

ANTONIA "TOÑITA" CORDOBA

PEDRO JOSE BARAHONA VILLARREAL

OMAR E. RIOS C.

FERNANDO E. NUÑEZ R.

ANTONIA "TOÑITA" CORDOBA

PEDRO JOSE BARAHONA VILLARREAL

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS SABANAGRANDE

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

6-79-715

7-84-2001

7-85-2758

7-702-1622

6-701-406

7-84-552

7-117-338

7-700-1523

6-701-406

7-84-552

6-79-715

7-84-2001

6-701-406

7-84-552

OMERICK BUSTAVINO

ERIC GARCIA

DIRK A. HERNANDEZ

REINALDO HUMBERTO RIVERA

EDUARDO "COLITA" MORENO

AQUILINO CASTILLO FRIAS

LIDIA R. DE GUTIERREZ

JAVIER VILLARREAL

EDUARDO "COLITA" MORENO

AQUILINO CASTILLO FRIAS

OMERICK BUSTAVINO

ERIC GARCIA

EDUARDO "COLITA" MORENO

AQUILINO CASTILLO FRIAS

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta



REPRESENTANTE
 DE CORREGIMIENTO 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

LOS SANTOS LOS SANTOS
LA VILLA DE LOS
SANTOS

PRD

PARTIDO
POPULAR

MOLIRENA

PAN

C.D.

PARTIDO
LIBERAL

U.P.

VMP

CELESTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

PRINCIPAL

SUPLENTE

7-700-103

7-93-1865

7-700-103

7-93-1865

6-83-929

7-79-873

6-83-929

7-79-873

7-117-370

7-88-960

7-700-103

7-93-1865

7-76-574

7-53-792

6-83-929

7-79-873

7-85-455

6-50-1775

"CHARITO" BUSTAMANTE LEGUIZAMO

MANUEL CALDERON

"CHARITO" BUSTAMANTE LEGUIZAMO

MANUEL CALDERON

GUSTAVO "TAVO" VEGA

BASILIO "CHILITO" VASQUEZ

GUSTAVO "TAVO" VEGA

BASILIO "CHILITO" VASQUEZ

ROLANDO "JOHNY" PALMA

YACK ROBERT HERNANDEZ CALDERON

"CHARITO" BUSTAMANTE LEGUIZAMO

MANUEL CALDERON

ZULEYKA  SALADO DE CAMPOS

"POETA MIGUEL" ESPINO

GUSTAVO "TAVO" VEGA

BASILIO "CHILITO" VASQUEZ

IVANHOE RUIZ

ELIECER A. ORTEGA G.

T

o
Provincia Distrito Corregimiento Partido Cargo Cédula Nombre en la Papeleta


